
£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

Satay Chicken Skewers (4 Pcs)

Moo Ping (4 Pcs)

Spring Rolls (4 Pcs)

Thai Prawn Crackers (1 Bag)

Green Curry 

Red Curry 

Yellow Curry 

Panang Curry

Jungle Curry 

Massaman Curry

Thai-Dee Cuisine 
Menu

Starter

Curries (includes separate rice )

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

+44 7352 098422 www.thai-dee.co.uk

Garlic and Pepper Stir Fry

Ginger Stir Fry

Chili and Basil Stir Fry

Prik Khing Stir Fry

Oyster Stir Fry

Cashew Nut Stir Fry

Sweet and Sour Stir Fry

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

Stir Fried (with noodles or rice included) 

*Prawns and Duck meat option come with a £1.00 extra charge 
– updated automatically at checkout.

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.00

1.

2.

3.

4.

* Chicken/Pork/Beef/Prawns Meat Option *
Noodles  (chicken, beef, pork & prawns)

£9.75

£8.50

£8.00

£8.50

Pad Thai

Pad See Ew

Cashew Nut Noodles

Drunken (Egg) Noodles

Prawns Tom Yum (Noodles or Rice)

Tom Yum (Noodles or Rice)

Poh Tak (Chicken or Seafood)

£10.50

£9.50

£9.75

Soups

Goong Ob Woonsen

Steamed Sea Bass (with rice)
£10.75

£13.75

Specials

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Tom Yum Fried Rice

Thai Fried Rice

Pineapple Fried Rice

Basil Fried Rice

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

Fried Rice

Sticky Mango Rice
Sticky Mango Rice *with Original Joe’s Ice
Cream

   £6.50

  £9.50

Dessert

Any Starter

Any Main

Any Dessert

3-Course Meal                            - £18.25

Any Starter

Any Main

2-Course Meal                            - £14.75

Any Main

Any Dessert

2-Course Meal                            - £14.25

Mix & Match Meal Sets

Unfortunately, due to the nature of Thai cuisine and the
preparation of individual meals, we cannot guarantee that
any of our meals will not contain ingredients that could cause
adverse reactions to people with allergies. 

 Dietry Disclaimer


